ID Dance Competition Grand Rapids Ml - 2024

FRIDAY, MARCH 22

ARRIVAL TIME APPROX. TIME ENTR DANCE NAME

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:15PM
1:15 PM

2:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM
7:15 PM

1:00 PM
1:15-1:55 PM
2:15 PM
2:18 PM
2:21 PM
2:30 PM
2:32 PM
2:35 PM
2:38 PM
2:53 PM
2:58 PM
3:01 PM
3:04 PM
3:10 PM
3:15 PM
3:18 PM
4:06 PM
4:46 PM
6:11 PM
8:07 PM
8:13 PM
8:32 PM
8:47 PM
9:01 PM
9:18 PM

10:18 PM

104
105
106
109
110
111
112
117
119
120
121
123
125
126

155

218

224

229

235
241

Doors Open at 1:00pm

Free Optional Advanced Master Class: Jazz Fusion (BLDC Teens & Seniors only)

KINGDOM DANCE
FAIRYTALE

THE GREEN ROOM

THE LOCO-MOTION

FAITH

YACHT CLUB SWING

YET

ISN'T SHE LOVELY
GOOD TO GO

| SAY ALITTLE PRAYER
I'VE GOT THE WORLD ON A STRING
ETERNITY
BETTER LEFT UNSAID
ALITTLE LOVE

Judges Break

FEATHER THEME

Judges Break

WE ARE GOING TO BE FRIENDS
Judges Break

LITTLE VOICE

SPAGHETTI DINNER FOR 2
EVERYTHING IS SOUND
TOO BRIGHT

Awards - All Levels Teen Solos, Novice &
Intermediate Teen Duet-Trios, Iconic Senior

Duet/Trios, Novice Senior Solos

Iconic
Iconic
Iconic
Iconic
Iconic
Iconic
Iconic
Iconic
Iconic
Iconic
Iconic
Iconic
Iconic
Iconic

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Iconic

Iconic
Iconic

Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Senior

Senior
Senior

Ballet

Ballet

Ballet

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Lyrica

Tap

Tap

Tap

Tap
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary

Ballet
Tap

Lyrical
Open

Tap
Contemporary

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo

Duet-Trio

Duet-Trio

Duet-Trio

Duet-Trio
Duet-Trio



ARRIVAL TIME APPROX. TIME

6:30 AM

6:30 AM 8:00 AM
6:30 AM 8:21 AM
6:40 AM 8:40 AM
9:17 AM

7:45 AM 9:47 AM
7:45 AM 9:50 AM
8:45 AM 10:47 AM
11:21 AM

10:20 AM 12:21 PM
10:20 AM 12:29 PM
10:45 AM 12:52 PM
11:15 AM 1:22 PM
11:30 AM 1:35 PM
11:30 AM 1:38 PM
11:45 AM 1:44 PM
1:58 PM

12:30 PM 2:28 PM
12:30 PM 2:31 PM
12:45 PM 2:49 PM
1:00 PM 3:02 PM
1:00 PM 3:05 PM
1:15 PM 3:14 PM
3:24 PM

2:00 PM 3:51 PM
2:00 PM 3:54 PM
2:15 PM 4:21 PM
2:30 PM 4:27 PM
2:45 PM 4:40 PM
3:00 PM 5:08 PM
3:30 PM 5:40 PM
5:47 PM

6:12 PM

5:30 PM 7:22 PM
5:30 PM 7:29 PM
5:30 PM 7:38 PM
5:45 PM 7:51 PM
6:00 PM 7:54 PM
6:15 PM 8:12 PM
6:15 PM 8:15 PM
6:15 PM 8:18 PM
6:15 PM 8:28 PM
6:30 PM 8:39 PM
8:43 PM

6:45 PM 8:48 PM
6:45 PM 8:50 PM
7:00 PM 9:07 PM
7:00 PM 9:10 PM
7:15 PM 9:13 PM
7:15 PM 9:25 PM
7:45 PM 9:51 PM

10:14 PM

321
328
335

357
358
377

400
403
410
420
424
425
427

440
441
447
451
453
456

466
467
476
478
482
490
496

500
502
505
509
510
515
516
517
520
523

524
525
530
531
532
536
542

SATURDAY, MARCH 23

Doors Open at 6:30am

ABC's OF LOVE

FAIRY DANCE

AS LONG AS I'M SINGING
Judges Break

HEY GOOD LOOKIN'

| LOVE TO WALK IN THE RAIN
RHYTHM OF THE NIGHT

Awards - All Levels Mini & Petite & Junior
Solos/Duet/Trios

RESPECT

1 JUST LOVE GETTING DRESSED FOR TEA
JAILHOUSE ROCK

JITTERBUG

L-O-V-E

FLIP FLOP FLY

HEAD SHOULDERS KNEES AND TOES
Judges Break

STROLLING THROUGH THE PARK
SYNCOPATED CLOCK

WE LOVE TO BEBOP

DINOSAUR ROCK N' ROLL

ALITTLE PATCH OF HEAVEN
DAUGHTER

Judges Break

AIN'T NO MOUNTAIN HIGH ENOUGH
BABY I'M A STAR

BIBBIDI BOBBIDI BOO

FIREBALL

MATERIAL GIRL

PUTTIN' ON THE RITZ

SCOOB

Intermediate
Intermediate
Iconic

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Novice

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Novice

Intermediate
Intermediate

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Novice

Intermediate
Intermediate

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Novice

Intermediate
Intermediate

Improv Dance Off 11&Under - Registration & Fee Required

Awards - All Levels Mini & Petite & Junior
Small Group/Large Group/Line/Production,
Mini/Petite & Junior Photogenic Announced
at this Ceremony

SOMEONE TO WATCH OVER ME
I'LL LEAVE YOU WORDS

IT'S ALL RIGHT

WORD UP

SWEET CAROLINE
HOMETOWN GLORY

CLEAR THE TRACKS

THANK YOU

CAN'T TAKE MY EYES OFF YOU
ROSES FROM THE SOUTH
Judges Break

HIT THE ROAD JACK

CAN'T TURN YOU LOOSE
FROM ME TO YOU

CELLOOPA

STAYING ALIVE

GOING TO SCHOOL

WHEN YOU'RE SMILING

Awards - All Levels Teen Small Groups,
Iconic Teen Duet/Trios

Iconic
Iconic
Iconic
Intermediate
Iconic
Iconic
Iconic
Iconic
Intermediate
Iconic

Iconic
Iconic
Iconic
Iconic
Iconic
Iconic
Iconic

Junior
Junior
Junior

Petite
Petite
Junior

Mini

Petite
Petite
Petite
Junior
Junior
Petite

Junior
Junior
Junior
Mini

Petite
Junior

Junior
Junior
Petite
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen

Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen

Tap
Ballet
Tap

Tap
Tap
Tap

Tap
Ballet
Jazz
Jazz
Tap
Tap
Hip Hop

Ballet
Ballet
Tap
Jazz
Tap
Lyrical

Jazz
Jazz
Tap
Tap
Jazz
Jazz
Hip Hop

Lyrical

Lyrical

Tap

Jazz

Jazz

Lyrical

Tap
Contemporary
Tap

Ballet

Jazz
Jazz
Tap
Tap
Tap
Ballet
Jazz

Solo
Solo
Solo

Duet-Trio
Duet-Trio
Duet-Trio

Small Group
Small Group
Small Group
Large Group
Small Group
Small Group
Large Group

Small Group
Small Group
Small Group
Small Group
Large Group
Large Group

Small Group
Small Group
Small Group
Large Group
Small Group
Line/Production
Line/Production

Small Group
Small Group
Small Group
Small Group
Small Group
Duet-Trio

Small Group
Small Group
Small Group
Small Group

Small Group
Small Group
Duet-Trio
Duet-Trio
Small Group
Small Group
Duet-Trio



6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM

7:00 AM
7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM
8:15AM

8:45 AM
8:45 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:15 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM

3:30 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:20 PM
6:20 PM
6:45 PM
6:50 PM

6:30 AM
7:18 AM
7:21 AM
7:31 AM
8:12 AM
8:19 AM
8:33 AM
9:01 AM
9:33 AM
9:50 AM
9:59 AM
10:18 AM
10:27 AM
10:41 AM
10:47 AM
11:18 AM
11:26 AM
11:30 AM
12:20 PM
12:46 PM
12:49 PM
12:55 PM

1:25 PM
4:23 PM
5:19 PM
5:45 PM
5:49 PM
5:52 PM
6:03 PM
6:07 PM
6:58 PM
7:21 PM
7:51 PM
8:15 PM
8:17 PM
8:45 PM
8:48 PM
8:54 PM

605
606
609
622
624

634
644
650
652
658

662
664
673
675
676
681
687
688

752
729
761
762
766
767

790
800
808
809
818
819

SUNDAY, MARCH 24

Doors Open at 6:30am
| HOPE YOU DANCE

LIVING IN NEW YORK CITY

CHILL

HIGHER

BIG COUNTRY
Judges Break
TRAGEDY

MORE ALIVE
ARRIVAL/DEPARTURE
BAD GUY

ENTER SANDMAN
Judges Break
FABULOUS

RUN IT

OH YEAH!

THE BEACH
SCHINDLER'S LIST
YOUNG HEARTS
SO FRESH SO FLY
JOLENE

Iconic
Iconic
Iconic
Iconic
Iconic

Iconic
Iconic
Iconic
Iconic

Iconic

Intermediate
Iconic
Iconic
Iconic
Iconic
Iconic
Iconic

Iconic

12&O0ver Improv Dance Off - Registration & Fee Required

Awards - All Levels Senior Small Groups, All
Levels Teen & Senior Large Group/Line-
Production, Intermediate Senior Duet/Trios,
Teen/Senior Photogenic Announced at this

Ceremony

Judges Break

ARIVER FLOWS IN YOU
MAN IN THE MIRROR
STITCHES

SOLAR POWER
MEMORIES OF YOU
GOLDEN HOUR

Judges Break

REACHING FOR COLD HANDS

TIME

OUT TO SEA

IS THAT ALRIGHT?
DREAM STATE
ONCE MORE

Awards - Intermediate & Iconic Senior Solos

Iconic
Iconic
Iconic
Iconic
Iconic
Iconic

Iconic
Iconic
Iconic
Iconic
Iconic

Iconic

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Teen

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Teen
Senior
Teen
Senior
Senior
Teen
Teen
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Tap
Tap
Tap
Jazz
Lyrical

Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Tap
Tap

Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Tap
Ballet
Ballet
Jazz
Hip Hop
Open

Ballet
Tap
Tap
Tap
Tap
Tap

Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary

Small Group
Small Group
Small Group
Small Group
Large Group

Large Group
Large Group
Small Group
Large Group
Large Group

Large Group
Large Group
Large Group
Small Group
Small Group
Line/Production
Large Group
Large Group

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo



