			FRIDAY, MARCH	22			
RRIVAL TIME	APPROX. TIME	ENTR	DANCE NAME				
	1:00 PM		Doors Open at 1:00pm				
	1:15-1:55 PM		Free Optional Advanced Master Class: Jazz F	usion (BLDC Te	ens & Seniors	s only)	
1:00 PM	2:15 PM	104	KINGDOM DANCE	Iconic	Teen	Ballet	Solo
1:00 PM	2:18 PM	105	FAIRYTALE	Iconic	Teen	Ballet	Solo
1:00 PM	2:21 PM	106	THE GREEN ROOM	Iconic	Teen	Ballet	Solo
1:00 PM	2:30 PM	109	THE LOCO-MOTION	Iconic	Teen	Jazz	Solo
1:00 PM	2:32 PM	110	FAITH	Iconic	Teen	Jazz	Solo
1:00 PM	2:35 PM	111	YACHT CLUB SWING	Iconic	Teen	Jazz	Solo
1:00 PM	2:38 PM	112	YET	Iconic	Teen	Lyrical	Solo
1:00 PM	2:53 PM	117	ISN'T SHE LOVELY	Iconic	Teen	Тар	Solo
1:00 PM	2:58 PM	119	GOOD TO GO	Iconic	Teen	Тар	Solo
1:00 PM	3:01 PM	120	I SAY A LITTLE PRAYER	Iconic	Teen	Тар	Solo
1:00 PM	3:04 PM	121	I'VE GOT THE WORLD ON A STRING	Iconic	Teen	Тар	Solo
1:00 PM	3:10 PM	123	ETERNITY	Iconic	Teen	Contemporary	Solo
1:15 PM	3:15 PM	125	BETTER LEFT UNSAID	Iconic	Teen	Contemporary	Solo
1:15 PM	3:18 PM	126	A LITTLE LOVE	Iconic	Teen	Contemporary	Solo
	4:06 PM		Judges Break				
2:45 PM	4:46 PM	155	FEATHER THEME	Intermediate	Teen	Ballet	Solo
	6:11 PM		Judges Break				
6:00 PM	8:07 PM	218	WE ARE GOING TO BE FRIENDS	Intermediate	Teen	Тар	Duet-Trio
	8:13 PM		Judges Break				
6:30 PM	8:32 PM	224	LITTLE VOICE	Intermediate	Teen	Lyrical	Duet-Trio
6:45 PM	8:47 PM	229	SPAGHETTI DINNER FOR 2	Iconic	Senior	Open	Duet-Trio
7:00 PM	9:01 PM	235	EVERYTHING IS SOUND	Iconic	Senior	Тар	Duet-Trio
7:15 PM	9:18 PM	241	TOO BRIGHT	Iconic	Senior	Contemporary	Duet-Trio
	10:18 PM		Awards - All Levels Teen Solos, Novice & Intermediate Teen Duet-Trios, Iconic Senior Duet/Trios, Novice Senior Solos				

APPROX. TIME		SATURDAY, MARCH	-			
_		Doors Open at 6:30am				
	321	<u>'</u>	Intermediate	Junior	Tan	Solo
					· ·	Solo
						Solo
	000		Toomo	Junior	Tup	00.0
	357		Intermediate	Petite	Tan	Duet-Trio
					· ·	Duet-Trio
					· ·	Duet-Trio
10.47 7 W	011		Intermediate	ournor	ιαρ	Duct The
11:21 AM		Solos/Duet/Trios				
12:21 PM	400	RESPECT	Novice	Mini	Тар	Small Group
12:29 PM	403	I JUST LOVE GETTING DRESSED FOR TEA	Intermediate	Petite	Ballet	Small Group
12:52 PM	410	JAILHOUSE ROCK	Intermediate	Petite	Jazz	Small Group
1:22 PM	420	JITTERBUG	Intermediate	Petite	Jazz	Large Group
1:35 PM	424	L-O-V-E	Novice	Junior	Тар	Small Group
1:38 PM	425	FLIP FLOP FLY	Intermediate	Junior	Тар	Small Group
1:44 PM	427	HEAD SHOULDERS KNEES AND TOES	Intermediate	Petite	Hip Hop	Large Group
1:58 PM		Judges Break				
2:28 PM	440		Intermediate	Junior	Ballet	Small Group
						Small Group
						Small Group
					· ·	Small Group
						Large Group
					· ·	Large Group
_	430		Intermediate	Julioi	Lylical	Large Group
	166		Intermediate	lunior	lozz	Small Croup
						Small Group
						Small Group
					· ·	Small Group
					· ·	Large Group
-						Small Group
						Line/Producti
	496			Junior	Hip Hop	Line/Producti
5:47 PM			Fee Required			
6:12 PM		Awards - All Levels Mini & Petite & Junior Small Group/Large Group/Line/Production, Mini/Petite & Junior Photogenic Announced at this Ceremony				
7:22 PM	500	SOMEONE TO WATCH OVER ME	Iconic	Teen	Lyrical	Small Group
7:29 PM	502	I'LL LEAVE YOU WORDS	Iconic	Teen	Lyrical	Small Group
7:38 PM	505	IT'S ALL RIGHT	Iconic	Teen	Тар	Small Group
7:51 PM	509	WORD UP	Intermediate	Teen	Jazz	Small Group
7:54 PM	510	SWEET CAROLINE	Iconic	Teen	Jazz	Small Group
8:12 PM	515	HOMETOWN GLORY	Iconic	Teen	Lyrical	Duet-Trio
8:15 PM	516	CLEAR THE TRACKS	Iconic	Teen	Тар	Small Group
8:18 PM	517	THANK YOU	Iconic	Teen	Contemporary	Small Group
8:28 PM	520	CAN'T TAKE MY EYES OFF YOU	Intermediate	Teen	Тар	Small Group
8:39 PM	523	ROSES FROM THE SOUTH	Iconic	Teen	Ballet	Small Group
	524		Iconic	Teen	Jazz	Small Group
						Small Group
						Duet-Trio
					· ·	Duet-Trio
					· ·	Small Group
9:13 PM 9:25 PM		GOING TO SCHOOL			· ·	•
9.∠5 PIVI	550	COMO TO SCHOOL	Iconic	Teen	Ballet .	Small Group
0.54 014	E40	WHEN VOI UPE SMILING	loonio			
9:51 PM	542	WHEN YOU'RE SMILING Awards - All Levels Teen Small Groups,	Iconic	Teen	Jazz	Duet-Trio
	12:21 PM 12:29 PM 12:52 PM 1:252 PM 1:35 PM 1:38 PM 1:34 PM 2:28 PM 2:31 PM 2:49 PM 3:02 PM 3:05 PM 3:14 PM 3:54 PM 4:21 PM 4:27 PM 4:40 PM 5:08 PM 5:40 PM 5:40 PM 7:22 PM 7:29 PM 7:38 PM 7:51 PM 7:54 PM 8:12 PM 8:15 PM	6:30 AM 8:00 AM 321 8:21 AM 328 8:40 AM 335 9:17 AM 9:47 AM 357 9:50 AM 358 10:47 AM 377 11:21 AM 12:21 PM 400 12:29 PM 403 12:52 PM 410 1:22 PM 420 1:35 PM 424 1:38 PM 425 1:44 PM 427 1:58 PM 2:28 PM 440 2:31 PM 441 2:49 PM 447 3:02 PM 451 3:05 PM 453 3:14 PM 456 3:24 PM 3:51 PM 466 3:54 PM 476 4:21 PM 476 4:27 PM 478 4:40 PM 482 5:08 PM 490 5:40 PM 490 5:47 PM 6:12 PM 7:22 PM 500 7:29 PM 502 7:38 PM 505 7:51 PM 509 7:54 PM 501 8:12 PM 515 8:15 PM 516 8:18 PM 517 8:28 PM 520 8:39 PM 523 8:43 PM 524 8:50 PM 525 9:07 PM 530 9:10 PM 531	6:30 AM Doors Open at 6:30am 8:00 AM 321 ABC's OF LOVE 8:21 AM 328 FAIRY DANCE 8:40 AM 335 AS LONG AS I'M SINGING 9:17 AM Judges Break 9:47 AM 357 HEY GOOD LOOKIN' 9:50 AM 358 ILOVE TO WALK IN THE RAIN 10:47 AM 377 RHYTHM OF THE NIGHT Awards - All Levels Mini & Petitle & Junior Solos/Duetritos Solos/Duetritos 11:21 PM 400 RESPECT 12:29 PM 403 Julust LOVE GETTING DRESSED FOR TEA 12:25 PM 410 JAILHOUSE ROCK 1:25 PM 410 JAILHOUSE ROCK 1:35 PM 420 JITTERBUG 1:38 PM 425 FLIP FLOP FLY 1:44 PM 427 HEAD SHOULDERS KNEES AND TOES 1:58 PM Judges Break 2:23 PM 440 STROLLING THROUGH THE PARK 2:31 PM 441 SYNCOPATED CLOCK 2:49 PM 447 WE LOVE TO BEBOP 3:02 PM 451 D	6:30 AM Doors Open at 6:30am 8:00 AM 321 ABC'S OF LOVE Intermediate 8:21 AM 328 FAIRY DANCE Intermediate 8:40 AM 335 AS LONG AS I'M SINGING Iconic 9:17 AM Judges Break Intermediate 9:50 AM 358 I LOVE TO WALK IN THE RAIN Intermediate 10:47 AM 377 RHYTHM OF THE NIGHT Intermediate 11:21 AM Awards - Al Levels Mini & Petite & Junior Solos/Duet/Trios Novice 12:21 PM 400 RESPECT Novice 12:22 PM 401 JUST LOVE GETTING DRESSED FOR TEA Intermediate 12:25 PM 410 JAILHOUSE ROCK Intermediate 1:35 PM 424 LO-V-E Novice 1:38 PM 425 FLIP FLOP FLY Intermediate 1:44 PM 427 HEAD SHOULDERS KNEES AND TOES Intermediate 1:58 PM Judges Break Intermediate 2:28 PM 440 STROLLING THROUGH THE PARK Intermediate 2:31 PM 441 SYNCOPATED CLOCK Intermediate 3:30 PM 451 DINOSAUR ROCK N' ROLL Novice 3:14 PM<	8:30 AM 321 ABC'S OF LOVE	8:30 AM 8:00 AM 20 Doors Open at 6:30 am 8:00 AM 23 ABC's OF LOVE Intermediate Junior Tap 8:21 AM 328 FAIRY DANCE Intermediate Junior Tap 9:17 AM 335 AS LONG AS I'M SINGING Iconic Junior Tap 9:17 AM Judges Break Junior Tap 9:17 AM Judges Break Junior Tap 9:50 AM 358 ILOVE TO WALK IN THE RAIN Intermediate Petite Tap 1:12 AM Tap T

			SUNDAY, MARCH	24			
	6:30 AM		Doors Open at 6:30am				
6:30 AM	7:18 AM	605	I HOPE YOU DANCE	Iconic	Senior	Тар	Small Group
6:30 AM	7:21 AM	606	LIVING IN NEW YORK CITY	Iconic	Senior	Тар	Small Group
6:30 AM	7:31 AM	609	CHILL	Iconic	Senior	Тар	Small Group
6:30 AM	8:12 AM	622	HIGHER	Iconic	Senior	Jazz	Small Group
6:30 AM	8:19 AM	624	BIG COUNTRY	Iconic	Teen	Lyrical	Large Group
	8:33 AM		Judges Break				
7:00 AM	9:01 AM	634	TRAGEDY	Iconic	Senior	Contemporary	Large Group
7:30 AM	9:33 AM	644	MORE ALIVE	Iconic	Senior	Contemporary	Large Group
7:45 AM	9:50 AM	650	ARRIVAL/DEPARTURE	Iconic	Senior	Contemporary	Small Group
8:00 AM	9:59 AM	652	BAD GUY	Iconic	Senior	Тар	Large Group
8:15 AM	10:18 AM	658	ENTER SANDMAN	Iconic	Senior	Тар	Large Group
	10:27 AM		Judges Break				
8:45 AM	10:41 AM	662	FABULOUS	Intermediate	Teen	Hip Hop	Large Group
8:45 AM	10:47 AM	664	RUNIT	Iconic	Senior	Hip Hop	Large Group
9:15 AM	11:18 AM	673	OH YEAH!	Iconic	Teen	Тар	Large Group
9:30 AM	11:26 AM	675	THE BEACH	Iconic	Senior	Ballet	Small Group
9:30 AM	11:30 AM	676	SCHINDLER'S LIST	Iconic	Senior	Ballet	Small Group
10:15 AM	12:20 PM	681	YOUNG HEARTS	Iconic	Teen	Jazz	Line/Production
10:45 AM	12:46 PM	687	SO FRESH SO FLY	Iconic	Teen	Hip Hop	Large Group
10:45 AM	12:49 PM	688	JOLENE	Iconic	Senior	Open	Large Group
	12:55 PM		12&Over Improv Dance Off - Registration & Fo	ee Required		•	
	1:25 PM		Awards - All Levels Senior Small Groups, All Levels Teen & Senior Large Group/Line- Production, Intermediate Senior Duet/Trios, Teen/Senior Photogenic Announced at this Ceremony				
	4:23 PM		Judges Break				
3:30 PM	5:19 PM	752	A RIVER FLOWS IN YOU	Iconic	Senior	Ballet	Solo
3:45 PM	5:45 PM	729	MAN IN THE MIRROR	Iconic	Senior	Тар	Solo
3:45 PM	5:49 PM	761	STITCHES	Iconic	Senior	Тар	Solo
4:00 PM	5:52 PM	762	SOLAR POWER	Iconic	Senior	Тар	Solo
4:00 PM	6:03 PM	766	MEMORIES OF YOU	Iconic	Senior	Тар	Solo
4:15 PM	6:07 PM	767	GOLDEN HOUR	Iconic	Senior	Тар	Solo
	6:58 PM		Judges Break				
5:30 PM	7:21 PM	790	REACHING FOR COLD HANDS	Iconic	Senior	Contemporary	Solo
6:00 PM	7:51 PM		TIME	Iconic	Senior	Contemporary	Solo
6:20 PM	8:15 PM		OUT TO SEA	Iconic	Senior	Contemporary	Solo
6:20 PM	8:17 PM		IS THAT ALRIGHT?	Iconic	Senior	Contemporary	Solo
	8:45 PM		DREAM STATE	Iconic	Senior	Contemporary	Solo
6:45 PM						p 5p 5r y	
6:45 PM 6:50 PM	8:48 PM	819	ONCE MORE	Iconic	Senior	Contemporary	Solo